
Trinity Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HARTFIELD ROAD SW19 Unknown suspect drilled 
hole in side door, entered 
vehicle and stole property 
from within. 

30/03/2023 
22:00:00 

31/03/2023 
16:30:00 

Trinity Burglary - Residential CLARENCE ROAD SW19 Person(s) unknown have 
broken into the shed on 
the front porch. 

31/03/2023 
23:30:00 

01/04/2023 
10:30:00 

Trinity Burglary - Residential BIRKBECK ROAD SW19 suspect/s removed screws 
from bike shed to attempt 
to burgle pedal cycles. 
Nothing stolen. 

01/04/2023 
08:13:00 

01/04/2023 
08:13:00 

Trinity Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

FARADAY ROAD SW19 Theft from motor vehicle 
report 

02/04/2023 
00:30:00 

02/04/2023 
11:00:00 

Trinity Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

HAVELOCK ROAD SW19 theft of  Yamaha 
Motorcycle 

04/04/2023 
20:00:00 

05/04/2023 
08:00:00 

Trinity Burglary - Residential EVELYN ROAD SW19 suspect1 has snipped the 
bracket holding the 
padlock and stolen a racing 
bike 

04/04/2023 
21:30:00 

05/04/2023 
09:30:00 

Trinity Burglary - Residential CLARENCE ROAD SW19 In the morning, the victim 
went to the bike shed to go 
for a bike ride with his son.  
However he found that the 
cycle store was broken 
open with damage to the 
locked latch 

05/04/2023 
23:00:00 

06/04/2023 
09:00:00 

Trinity Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

LEYTON ROAD SW19 Theft ofmotor vehicle, no 
suspect seen, no CCTV . 

07/04/2023 
17:00:00 

08/04/2023 
08:30:00 

Trinity Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

FARADAY ROAD SW19 Entry gained to vehicle. 
Pouch taken from 
compartment under 
steering wheel. Pouch was 
empty and left on seat of 

10/04/2023 
21:00:00 

11/04/2023 
08:10:00 



vehicle. suspects made off 
with £25. Neighbour 
vehicle broken into last 
week. 

Trinity Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HAYDONS ROAD SW19 Theft from Motor Vehicle - 
vehicle broken into and 
bag with laptop taken by 
suspect - victim chased and 
suspect dropped the bag 
and items recovered 

13/04/2023 
10:55:00 

13/04/2023 
10:55:00 

Trinity Burglary - Residential EVELYN ROAD SW19 suspects attempted to 
break into a bike shed at 
the location but were 
disturbed by neighbours 
and made off on push 
bikes.  

23/04/2023 
04:40:00 

  

Trinity Burglary - Residential CLARENCE ROAD SW19 suspect has broken into 
wooden bike shed and 
broken lock to steal bike 

23/04/2023 
00:01:00 

23/04/2023 
07:00:00 

Trinity Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

HAVELOCK ROAD SW19 Victims BMW stolen. They 
have the keys. 

27/04/2023 
02:30:00 

27/04/2023 
08:30:00 

 


