Trinity	Theft From Motor vehicle	HARTFIELD ROAD	SW19	Unknown suspect drilled hole in side door, entered vehicle and stole property from within.	30/03/2023 22:00:00	31/03/2023 16:30:00
Trinity	Burglary - Residential	CLARENCE ROAD	SW19	Person(s) unknown have broken into the shed on the front porch.	31/03/2023 23:30:00	01/04/2023 10:30:00
Trinity	Burglary - Residential	BIRKBECK ROAD	SW19	suspect/s removed screws from bike shed to attempt to burgle pedal cycles. Nothing stolen.	01/04/2023 08:13:00	01/04/2023 08:13:00
Trinity	Theft From Motor vehicle	FARADAY ROAD	SW19	Theft from motor vehicle report	02/04/2023 00:30:00	02/04/2023 11:00:00
Trinity	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	HAVELOCK ROAD	SW19	theft of Yamaha Motorcycle	04/04/2023 20:00:00	05/04/2023 08:00:00
Trinity	Burglary - Residential	EVELYN ROAD	SW19	suspect1 has snipped the bracket holding the padlock and stolen a racing bike	04/04/2023 21:30:00	05/04/2023 09:30:00
Trinity	Burglary - Residential	CLARENCE ROAD	SW19	In the morning, the victim went to the bike shed to go for a bike ride with his son. However he found that the cycle store was broken open with damage to the locked latch	05/04/2023 23:00:00	06/04/2023 09:00:00
Trinity	Theft From Motor vehicle	LEYTON ROAD	SW19	Theft ofmotor vehicle, no suspect seen, no CCTV .	07/04/2023 17:00:00	08/04/2023 08:30:00
Trinity	Theft From Motor vehicle	FARADAY ROAD	SW19	Entry gained to vehicle. Pouch taken from compartment under steering wheel. Pouch was empty and left on seat of	10/04/2023 21:00:00	11/04/2023 08:10:00

				vehicle. suspects made off with £25. Neighbour vehicle broken into last week.		
Trinity	Theft From Motor vehicle	HAYDONS ROAD	SW19	Theft from Motor Vehicle - vehicle broken into and bag with laptop taken by suspect - victim chased and suspect dropped the bag and items recovered	13/04/2023 10:55:00	13/04/2023 10:55:00
Trinity	Burglary - Residential	EVELYN ROAD	SW19	suspects attempted to break into a bike shed at the location but were disturbed by neighbours and made off on push bikes.	23/04/2023 04:40:00	
Trinity	Burglary - Residential	CLARENCE ROAD	SW19	suspect has broken into wooden bike shed and broken lock to steal bike	23/04/2023 00:01:00	23/04/2023 07:00:00
Trinity	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	HAVELOCK ROAD	SW19	Victims BMW stolen. They have the keys.	27/04/2023 02:30:00	27/04/2023 08:30:00